
Last Name First Name E-Mail
Adly Emad aoye@link.net
Afouda Abel afoudab@netcourrier.com
Aguirre Núñez Mario maguirre@inrena.gob.pe
Anton Barbara barbara.anton@iclei.org
Becker Alfred harmoni-ca.wp3@pik-potsdam.de
Bernard Alain a.bernard@oieau.fr
Björklund Gunilla gunilla.björklund@telia.com
Bolis Barbara barbara_bolis@regione.lombardia.it
Bommelaer Olivier bommelaer.olivier@aesn.fr
Choe KyeongAe kchoe@adb.org
Cortvriend Jan jan.cortvriend@cec.eu.int
Curmici Mamio mamio_curmici@regione.lombardia.it
Ekstrand Sam sam.ekstrand@ivl.se
Engel Albert albert.engel@gtz.de
Erdogan Günes guneserdogan@yahoo.com
Fleischmann Nikoaus niki.fleischmann@euwi.net
Fyodorov Alexander afed@refia.ru
Gooch Geoffrey geogo.@eki.liu.se
Haunia Sirkka sirkka.haunia@ymparisto.fi
Jiménez Sanchez José Javier javier.jimenez@cna.gob.mx
Jung Helmut helmut.jung@boku.ac.at
Kindler Janusz janusz.kindler@is.pw.edu.pl
Klintenberg Patrik pklintenberg@drfn.org.na
Kolpakova Elena pomreke@drent.ru
Kontula Eero eero.kontula@formin.fi
Korobova Nina nlkdancee@mtu-net.ru
Kuraev Sergey kuraev@rusrec.ru
Larsen Henrik hel@dhi.dk
Leneva Marina leneva@rusrec.ru
Lindgaard-Jorgensen Palle plj@dhi.dk
Mandi Laila mandi@ucom.ac.ma
Mochebelele Reatile Thabo mochebelrt@nepad.org
Nehemia Abraham nehemiaa@mawrd.gov.na
Neveu Gilles g.neveu@oieau.fr
Novo Pérez Cristina cristina@infraeco.es
Pajares Gonzalo pasapajare@amauta.rcp.net.pe
Quagliotti Mario mario.quagliotti@esteri.it
Roe Ashley ashley.roe@stwi.co.uk
Runnalls Neil nrr@ceh.ac.uk
Seely Mary mseely@drfn.org.na
Shahin Lara ms_shahin@yahoo.com
Smitz Joseph-Simon j.smitz@ulg.ac.be
Stephan Uwe uwe.stephan@home.se
Tau Khomoatsana tau@ilesotho.com
Thorndycraft Varyl varyl@ccma.csic.es
Turton Anthony aturton@csir.co.za
Vlotman Willem willem.vlotman@wur.nl
Yediler Ayfer yediler@gsf.de
Stahr Karl kstahr@uni-hohenheim.de
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